Bridge City Speedway Inc. - Managers of

SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTIVE SPEEDWAY





2024 APPLICATION FOR SSCRA "JUNIOR" MEMBERSHIP

(Must be 8 to 17 years of age)

(All memberships require approval of the Bridge City Speedway Inc /Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association Executive Committee)

ne of Jr. (La <u>st)</u>	(First)		Birth Date (m/d/y)		
Address:	(C):	City:		PC :	
Phone (H) <u>:</u>	(C):		(C):		
mail Address:			Parents Names: _		
Truck Number:	Division:	Duties	:		
		R AND RELEASE			
by Saskatoon Stock Car Racin hereby release and forever d action, claims and demands f me in consequence of my pa foregoing, any loss, damage Association, or any employee I further agree that my part Saskatoon Stock Car Racing injuries, mental, physical or or I further agree that I will not i independent contract or agen I also certify that all member and solely responsible for an who has not agreed to and did I also agree to abide by the responsible for any Saskatoon Stock Car Racing A	, hereby certify that I owed to participate in stock car racing Association known as Sutherlan ischarge Bridge City Speedway Incor any loss, damage or injury how rticipation in the said stock car race or injury arising through the near injuries, as a result of my participate and the near injury caused on the near injury caused on the near injuries, damage or injury caused on the near injuries, damages or losses caused association and that for the purpose ecutive Committee of Bridge City Secutive Committee of Bridge City	d Automotive Speedway and Saskatoon Stock Consolers arising which her ing in any manner what egligence of the said Boacting on their behalf. The said Boacting on the said Boacting on their said Boacting on the said Boacting on the said Boacting on the said Boacting on the said Boacting of	r, I, the undersigned	om any and all or may hereaft trestricting the control of the cont	actions, causes er be sustained e generality of t Stock Car Raci ty Speedway Intible in law for a control of the control of th
to participate in stock car ra known as Sutherland Automo	nd fully understand the nature and icing at events held by Bridge City itive Speedway and that I have free part of the Bridge City Speedward their behalf.	Speedway Inc. at the ely and voluntarily entere	track owned by Saskato ed into this agreement w	oon Stock Car ithout any repr	Racing Associations, und
	ver and release binds my heirs, ex , executors, administrators, succes				
In witness whereof I have he	reunto set my hand this	day of		_, 2024.	
Signed by the above	named: Agreed to by	Parent/Guardian	In the presen	ce of:	
Signature	Parent/Guardian	Parent/Gu	- 	Witness	回被使用
	ns must complete Parental				
Membership Fee: \$ (Xmas Promo Price \$20 fo	25.00 If sending an EFT or One or Two Memberships	Please make sure to s for \$25 till Jan 12,			r and who it's
Credit Card #					